
          Note: Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.
                     See "Standard Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5".
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COMPUTED BY:

CHECKED BY:

DJS DATE:

DATE:BNE

04/19/2023

04/19/2023

L 734+50 58 LT 1108 800.5 1 1 1

1108 1109 795.7 768.0 1.3 72 X 2

L 734+50 130 LT 1109 1

L 728+50 94 RT 1110 803.0 4.500

1110 1111 803.0 778.1 212

L 728+50 115 LT 1111 784.0 1 2.9 1 1

1111 1112 776.1 776.0 24

L 739+00 58 LT 1201 793.8 1 1 1

1201 1202 791.0 789.2 56

L 739+00 0 CL 1202 792.0 1 1 1

1202 1203 789.2 788.8 0.4 80

L 739+00 79 RT 1203 792.3 1 1 1

1203 1204 788.8 788.5 0.5 52

L 742+00 0 CL 1205 791.2 1 1 1

1205 1206 788.5 787.9 92

L 741+08 0 CL 1206 791.0 1 1 1

1206 1208 787.9 787.7 56

L 741+20 58 LT 1207 792.9 1 1 1

1207 1208 790.1 789.8 12

L 741+08 58 LT 1208 792.9 1 0.1 1 1

1208 1209 787.7 752.0 92 X 2

L 741+08 147 LT 1209 1

L 750+00 105 LT 1210 790.7 1 1 1

1210 1211 787.9 787.4 0.4 104

L 750+00 0 CL 1211 796.4 1 4.0 1 1

1211 1212 787.4 786.7 0.6 104

L 750+00 105 RT 1212 790.7 1 0.3 1 1

1212 1213 785.5 783.6 296

L 747+00 105 RT 1213 788.8 1 0.8 1 1

1213 1214 783.0 782.5 152

L 745+50 77 RT 1214 792.7 1 5.0 0.2 1 1

1214 1215 782.5 782.2 76

L 745+50 0 CL 1215 793.5 1 5.0 1.3 1 1

1215 1216 782.2 781.7 116

L 745+00 104 LT 1216 788.0 1 1.3 1 1

1216 1217 781.7 753.8 144 X 2

L 743+62 148 LT 1217 760.0 1 1.2 1 1

1217 1218 753.8 753.7 12

L 756+00 64 LT 1301 799.4 1 1 1

1301 1302 796.6 795.0 80

L 755+50 0 CL 1302 797.8 1 1 1

1302 1305 795.0 794.7 64

Y3 25+00 35 LT 1303 838.6 1 1 1

1303 1304 835.8 835.5 72

Y3 25+25 34 RT 1304 838.4 1 1 1

1304 1305 835.5 794.7 0.8 120 X 2

L 755+50 65 RT 1305 799.5 1 0.5 1 1

1305 1212 794.0 786.0 548

Y3 21+50 19 RT 1306 813.3 1 1 1

1306 1307 810.6 810.1 16

208 92 156 516 108 548 296 344 148 236 4.500 23 21.1 1.5 6 15 4 14 2 1 2 2 4 2 2 2SHEET TOTALS  
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